7/03 N/UK 2.3.001.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
M/261000/M
Compact precision linear slide tables
Double acting
Non-magnetic and magnetic
Ø 6 to 16 mm
Ideal for applications demanding precise movement

specify part number
quote: M/419/EAU/1
Ordering examples
ModelSymbol Symbol Description page
Non-magnetic
Model
Magnetic
* Available for Ø 8, 10, 12 and 16 mm models only
* Available for Ø 6 mm models only
** Available for Ø 8, 10, 12 and 16 mm models only
# Not available on symmetric models
* Available for Ø 8, 10 and 12 mm models only. Ø 16 mm
standard models can be converted into symmetric types by
repositioning the blanking plugs to the opposite face.
M/261006/.R./...
M/261008/.R./...
M/261010/.R./...
M/261012/.R./...
M/261016/.R./...
Ø (mm)
Stroke adjustment bolt
(metal stop) and nut
5 mm stroke 10 mm stroke 15 mm stroke 20 mm stroke 25 mm stroke 30 mm stroke
Ø (mm)
Stroke adjustment
assembly
(metal stop)
7/03 N/UK 2.3.001.03
M/261000/..
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Mountings and accessories
6 – – – – – – QM/261000/00
8 QM/261008/3/* QM/261008/6/* QM/261008/4/* M/P73454/1 M/P73428/1* M/P73431/5 QM/261000/00
10 QM/261010/3/* QM/261010/6/* QM/261010/4/* M/P73454/1 M/P73428/2* M/P73431/4 QM/261000/00
12 QM/261012/3/* QM/261012/6/* QM/261012/4/* M/P73454/1 M/P73428/3* M/P73431/4 QM/261000/00
16 QM/261016/3/* QM/261016/6/* QM/261016/4/* M/P73454/2 M/P73428/4* M/P73431/4 QM/261000/00
6 M/P73425/2 M/P73425/3 – – – –
8 – M/P73425/1 – M/P73425/1 – –
10 – M/P73425/1 – M/P73425/2 – –
12 – – M/P73425/4 – M/P73425/5 –
16 – – – M/P73425/7 – M/P73425/7
M/369/LSU/1 12 ... 24 24 mA +5 ... +60 – IP 67 PVC 2 x 0,18 In-line 1 m N/UK 4.3.091
M/369/LSU/3 12 ... 24 24 mA +5 ... +60 – IP 67 PVC 2 x 0,18 In-line 3 m N/UK 4.3.091
M/370/LSU/1 12 ... 24 24 mA +5 ... +60 – IP 67 PVC 2 x 0,18 90° 1 m N/UK 4.3.091
M/370/LSU/3 12 ... 24 24 mA +5 ... +60 – IP 67 PVC 2 x 0,18 90° 3 m N/UK 4.3.091
M/418/EAU/1 12 ... 24 40 mA +5 ... +60 PNP IP 67 PVC 2 x 0,15 In-line 1 m N/UK 4.3.093
M/418/EAU/3 12 ... 24 40 mA +5 ... +60 PNP IP 67 PVC 2 x 0,15 In-line 3 m N/UK 4.3.093
M/419/EAU/1 12 ... 24 40 mA +5 ... +60 PNP IP 67 PVC 2 x 0,15 90° 1 m N/UK 4.3.093
M/419/EAU/3 12 ... 24 40 mA +5 ... +60 PNP IP 67 PVC 2 x 0,15 90° 3 m N/UK 4.3.093
M/420/EAN/1 5 ... 24 50 mA +5 ... +60 NPN IP 67 PVC 3 x 0,18 In-line 1 m N/UK 4.3.093
M/420/EAN/3 5 ... 24 50 mA +5 ... +60 NPN IP 67 PVC 3 x 0,18 In-line 3 m N/UK 4.3.093
M/421/EAN/1 5 ... 24 50 mA +5 ... +60 NPN IP 67 PVC 3 x 0,18 90° 1 m N/UK 4.3.093
M/421/EAN/3 5 ... 24 50 mA +5 ... +60 NPN IP 67 PVC 3 x 0,18 90° 3 m N/UK 4.3.093
Switches with LED indication
* Insert stroke length (10, 15, 20, 25, or 30 mm)
Reed
In-line cable
Reed Solid state Solid state
90° cable In-line cable 90° cable
M/369/LSU/1 M/370/LSU/1 M/418/EAU/1 M/419/EAU/1
M/369/LSU/3 M/370/LSU/3 M/418/EAU/3 M/419/EAU/3
M/420/EAN/1 M/421/EAN/1
M/420/EAN/3 M/421/EAN/3
Model Cable
length
Page no.Voltage
V d.c.
Current
max.